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CRM Actor Registration Number Company phone Company address Last Name First Name E-mail
Germonprez Matthijs matthijs.germonprez@alcobiofuel.com

Steels Alain alain.steels@alcobiofuel.com

2 CMU-36kwQ ArcelorMittal Belgium BE0400106291 +32 9 347 31 11 Keizerinlaan 66 , 1000 Brussel - BELGIUM Alboort Philippe philippe.alboort@arcelormittal.com

Baudhuin Serge serge.baudhuin@eneco.com

Willemot Guy guy.willemot@eneco.com

4 CMU-33llu De Brouwer Paul Paul.DeBrouwer@centrica.com

5 CMU-349dt van den Broek Korneel korneel.vandenbroek@centrica.com

6 CMU-2wq8W

7 CMU-2wsfO

8 CMU-2wtUH

9 CMU-2wwOj

10 CMU-2wws0

11 CMU-2xKYy

12 CMU-2xL66

13 CMU-2xLC6

14 CMU-2xLEV

15 CMU-2xLQV

16 CMU-2xLro

17 CMU-2xM11

18 CMU-2xM6M

19 CMU-2xM89

20 CMU-2xcO5

21 CMU-2xeR5

22 CMU-2yi3S

23 CMU-2yi5O

24 CMU-2yiDa

25 CMU-2yjo1

26 CMU-2yjqQ

27 CMU-2zTNd

28 CMU-2zTy0

29 CMU-59Dl2

30 CMU-59WyI

31 CMU-59wNT

32 CMU-59wUr

de Jessey Aymeric aymeric.b.jessey@exxonmobil.com

Leung Shun Frederik frederik.leungshun@exxonmobil.com

Van Deun Wim wim.vandeun@exxonmobil.com

34 CMU-2wUZ1

37 CMU-2xJUf

38 CMU-2xgpb

39 CMU-2z2PN

40 CMU-2zPoD

41 CMU-2znKC

42 CMU-2znKH

43 CMU-32JMP

44 CMU-32JjK

45 CMU-33owX

46 CMU-34vtN

47 CMU-5CtNc

Marc Rommens marc.rommens@ineos.com

Janssens Stefan Stefan.Janssens2@Ineos.com

49 CMU-34aIW De Waal Jolien jolien.de.waal@ineos.com

50 CMU-34aIb De Wilde Elleke elleke.de.wilde@ineos.com

Contacts information

Xavier xavier.coppin@engie.com

+32 3 250 91 11

CMU ID

Van Vlaenderen Emiel emiel.van-vlaenderen@flexcity.energy

1 CMU-34ZUx Alco Bio Fuel

CMU-59v04

+32 2 518 61 11 Simon Bolivarlaan 34 , 1000 Brussel - BELGIUM Coppin

Flexcity Belgium BE0880270050 +32 474 63 47 99 Fernand Demetskaai 52 , 1070 Brussel (Anderlecht) - BELGIUM

3 Bali Wind BE0869875412 - Chaussée de Huy 120 boîte A, 1300 Wavre - Belgium

BE0403170701

CMU-2z8Y5 ExxonMobil Petroleum & Chemical

CMU-34XPB

BE0480204141

Centrica Business Solutions Belgium

#
Company Information

BE0871765328 +32 9 326 93 60 Pleitstraat 1, 9042 Gent - BELGIUM

48

INEOS Oxide Utilities

Roderveldlaan 2, Bus 2, 2600 Antwerpen - BELGIUM

Nieuwe Weg 1 , 2070 Zwijndrecht - BELGIUM

Polderdijkweg 3 , 2030 Antwerpen - BELGIUM

BE0826113861

BE0416375270 -

-

33

Electrabel
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51 CMU-2zScF

52 CMU-30e03

53 CMU-30eHp

54 CMU-30eSQ

55 CMU-30eYg

56 CMU-30fAw

57 CMU-31CNV

58 CMU-31D4O

59 CMU-31Dt2

Peraita Carlos carlos.peraita@nalarenewables.com

Vitorio Vasco Vasco.Vitorio@nalarenewables.com

61 CMU-2xDYX Ruien Energy Storage BE0697934596 +32 5 696 01 24 Zuiderlaan 11 bus 31 , 8790 Waregem - BELGIUM Debaere Elias crm@yuso.be

van Wieren Feike feike.van.wieren@rwe.com

Mortier Jo Jo.Mortier@rwe.com

Colen Erwin Erwin.Colen@rwe.com

Caerts Jan jan.caerts@storm.be

Van Renterghem Bart bart.vanrenterghem@storm.be

Debaere Elias crm@yuso.be

Van De Keer Lieven lieven.vandekeer@tpower.be

Sijssens Yannick yannick.sijssens@tessenderlo.com

Mailadres Generiek lieven.vandekeer@tpower.be

Van De Keer Lieven lieven.vandekeer@tpower.be

Vander Sanden Hans hans.vandersanden@tessenderlo.com

generiek e-mail info OfficeTKH@tessenderlo.com

Morel Jeremy Jeremy.Morel@totaldirectenergie.com

Salmon Matthieu matthieu.salmon@totaldirectenergie.com

Sarfaty Jimmy Jimmy.Sarfaty@totaldirectenergie.com

Jeannin Clément clement.jeannin@totalenergies.fr

67 CMU-5C5v8 Total Renewables SASU FR89328195193 - Passerelle des reflets 1, 92400 COURBEVOIE - France PARY Maximilien maximilien.pary@total.com

68 CMU-57LAp T-Power BE0875650771 - Troonstraat 130, 1050 Elsene - Belgium Van De Keer Lieven lieven.vandekeer@tpower.be

Verrydt Eric eric.verrydt@basf.com

Vandamme Willem willem.vandamme@engie.com

Zinkstraat 1, 2490 Balen - BELGIUM

CMU-5DBau RWE Energy Solutions Belgium

laila.chafaqi@luminus.be

Luminus Seraing 2.0 BE0768493386 - Boulevard du Roi Albert II 7 , 1210 Bruxelles (Saint-Josse-ten-Noode) - BELGIUM Chafaqi Laila laila.chafaqi@luminus.be

Laila

60 CMU-36LFD Nala Renewables Belgium BV

Luminus Boulevard du Roi Albert II 7 , 1210 Bruxelles (Saint-Josse-ten-Noode) - BELGIUM+32 2 217 10 30BE0471811661 Chafaqi

BE0759849795 -

64 CMU-5AFuD Tessenderlo Development Services BE0724619989 +32 477 95 04 72

BE0810884366

63 CMU-36KCI Storm 67 BE0754814111 +32 3 210 07 20

62

Troonstraat 130 , 1050 Brussel (Elsene) - BELGIUM

BE0883121058 - Rue de la Providence 150 , 6030 Marchienne-au-Pont - BELGIUM

65 CMU-308di Tessenderlo Group BE0412101728 +32 2 639 18 11

Borsbeeksebrug 22, 2600 Antwerp - BELGIUM

-

Troonstraat 130, 1050 Brussel (Elsene) - Belgium

Hendrik van Veldekesingel 150 Bus 36, 3500 Hasselt - Belgium

69 CMU-2zjll Zandvliet Power BE0477543470 - Scheldelaan 600 , 2040 Antwerpen - BELGIUM

66 CMU-36I2r Total Direct Energie - Centr Electr March-au-Pont
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